
Concord Academy 
Performing Arts 
2023–24 Season

We’d love to see you in the audience!  
Please join us on campus for any of the following events:

CA Dance Project Fall Performance
Friday & Saturday, October 27 & 28, 7:30 p.m.
Dance Studio*

Fall Mainstage Play: Sense and Sensibility
Friday & Saturday, November 10 & 11, 7:30 p.m.
Performing Arts Center*

Winter Chamber Music Concert
Sunday, December 10, 2:00 p.m.
Elizabeth B. Hall Chapel

Holiday Music Concert
Friday, December 15, 8:00 p.m.
Elizabeth B. Hall Chapel

What’s on Your Mind New Play Festival
Friday, January 12, 7:30 p.m.
Performing Arts Center

Winter Mainstage Musical: Twelfth Night
Friday & Saturday, February 23 & 24, 7:30 p.m.
Performing Arts Center*

CA Dance Project Winter Performance
Friday, March 1, 7:30 p.m.
Performing Arts Center*

Music Café
Friday, April 19, 8:00 p.m.
Performing Arts Center*

Music Monday Studio Workshops
April 29, May 6, May 13
Times and Venues TBA

Spring Music Concert
Friday, May 3, 8:00 p.m.
Elizabeth B. Hall Chapel

Spring Chamber Music Concert and 
Music Studio Workshop Festival
Sunday, May 5
Times and Venues TBA

Directors’ Workshop
Thursday & Friday, May 16 & 17, 8:00 p.m.
Dance Studio*

*Tickets required, see reverse for details.



Looking for tickets?
Visit concordacademy.org/tickets or email tickets@concordacademy.org

Learn more about performing arts at CA!
concordacademy.org/performing-arts

See how we are investing in the future  
of the performing arts and the school:
concordacademy.org/campaign
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